Destination

Lansing School District

District Out-of-State Travel Information

2022 - 2023

District Personnel

District Cost

Las Vegas, NV

Washington DC
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Palm Spring, FL
Washington DC
Scottsdale, AZ
Arlington, VA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Arlington, VA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Orlando, FL

Washington DC

Innovative Schools Summit
Educational Policy Fellowship
(Discret. Budg. Review)
Innovative Schools Summit
Innovative Schools Summit
Special Education Congress
Educational Policy Fellowship
Amazon Business Re-shape
MSAP - Project Directors
Educational Policy Fellowship
Educational Policy Fellowship
Effective Educator Development
Educational Policy Fellowship
Educational Policy Fellowship

AASPA Annual Conference

2023 Policy Training Conference

Arocha, Melissa - Director

Letts, Joelle - Director

West, Jennifer - Director

Smith, Carla - Director

Prihoda, Eileen - Senior Director
Stalter, Paden - Director

Laing, Jon - CFO

Barnum, Curt - Director

Gundrum, Jamie - Assist. Director
Henderson, Christopher - Director

Letts, Joelle - Director

Price JR, Vincent - Interim Principal

Stalter, Paden - Director
Holiness, Unaa - Assist. Director

Barnum, Curt - Director
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2,582.19

1,290.51

3,284.47
2,582.19

856.11
1,234.39

1,849.00

2,151.51

804.20

698.20
1,175.30

1,289.20
839.20

3,731.70
1,858.20




District Cost

Destination
Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Dallas, TX

Orlando, FL
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Orlando, FL
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Washington DC

Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Orlando, FL

AASPA Annual Conference
AASPA Annual Conference
AASPA Annual Conference
Marzano Conference

SAMS National Conference
SAMS National Conference
Magnet Schools of America
Marzano Conference

SAMS National Conference
SAMS National Conference
Building Expertise Educators'
Conference

SAMS National Conference
SAMS National Conference
SAMS National Conference
Educational Policy Fellowship
SAMS National Conference

SAMS National Conference

Marzano Conference

District Personnel
Milsap, Nicole - Director

Steptermckay, Alyssa - Interim Principal
Wheeler, Susan - Director

Basso, Susan - Principal

Basso, Susan - Principal

Benavides, Jessica - Executive Director
Bishop, Elizabeth - Principal

Bishop, Elizabeth - Principal

Bishop, Elizabeth - Principal

Boyles, Amy - Principal

Burroughs, Kyle - Principal

Burroughs, Kyle - Principal

Greenburg, Anthony - Aspiring Leader
Gundrum, Jamie - Assist. Director
Gundrum, Jamie - Assist. Director
Gutierrez, Richard - Director

Hager, Jeffery - Principal

Hampton, Sharon - Principal
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3,682.70

3,769.70

3,211.67

3,005.21

831.60

1,517.20

3,039.00

3,042.05

749.20

675.20

3,258.85

805.20

797.20
539.20

797-20
607.20

495.20

3,042.05




Destination District Personnel District Cost

Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Hampton, Sharon - Principal $ 584.20
Washington DC Educational Policy Fellowship Henderson, Christopher - Director

$ 539.20
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Lonzo, Steven - Principal $ 648.20
Dallas, TX Magnet Schools of America Mask, LaDonna - Principal $ 3,706.90
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Mask, LaDonna - Principal

$ 835.20
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Morris, Angela - Principal $ 788.20
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Nedziwe, Jaimi - Principal

$ 788.20
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference OdNeal, Sarah - Director $ 917.20
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Pena-Rodriguez, Ariel - Sr. Director

$ 917.20
Washington DC Educational Policy Fellowship Price JR, Vincent - Interim Principal $ 1,589.20
Orlando, FL Marzano Conference Schafer, Leigh - Assistant Director

$ 2,925.50
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Schafer, Leigh - Assistant Director

$ 917.20
Washington DC Educational Policy Fellowship Stalter, Paden - Director $ 539.20
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Stalter, Paden - Director

$ 3,072.70
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Steptermckay, Alyssa - Interim Principal $ 1,798.19
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Watkins, Warren - Assistant Principal

$ 938.20
Tucson, AZ SAMS National Conference Wheeler, Susan - Director $ 615.20
Orlando, FL Marzano Conference Wilson, Lamar - Assistant Principal

$ 2,583.63
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Destination
Tucson, AZ

Salt Lake City, UT
Palm Spring, FL
Salt Lake City, UT
Rockville, MD
Dallas, TX

Miami, FL
Washington DC
Washington DC
Dallas, TX
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX
Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX

Purpose
SAMS National Conference

Qualtrics X4 Summit

Edu-Tech Facilities Conference
Qualtrics X4 Summit

Leader In ME

Magnet Schools of America
Magnet School Visit
Educational Policy Fellowship
Leader In ME

Magnet Schools of America
Leading Expertise - Marzano
Conference

Marzano Building Expertise
Conference

Model Schools Conference
Magnet Schools of America
Building Expertise Educators'
Conference

Magnet Schools of America
National Conference on Magnet

Schools
Magnet Schools of America

District Personnel
Wilson, Lamar - Assistant Principal

Benavides, Jessica - Executive Director
Tokar, Kristina - Chief Operating Officer
Tokar, Kristina - Chief Operating Officer
Jones, Kailyn - Principal

Jones, Kailyn - Principal

Jones, Kailyn - Principal

Jones, Kailyn - Principal

Mask, LaDonna - Principal

Milsap, Nicole - Director

Basso, Susan - Principal

Bishop, Elizabeth - Principal

Boggan, Daniel - Principal

Briggs, Marc - Magnet Grant Director
Burroughs, Kyle - Principal

Dowdy, Zachary - Assistant Principal
Greenburg, Anthony - Urban Leader Fellow
Hampton, Sharon - Principal
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District Cost

788.19
2,092.56

1,791.48

1,645.28

1,494.00
3,707.00
1,867.94
1,274.22

1,651.11

3,364.40
3,005.21

3,125.85
3,610.80

4,287.40
3,237.65

2,922.40
3,100.81

3,077.22




Destination

Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

San Diego, CA
Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX
Orlando, FL
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Savannah, GA
Napa Valley, CA
Cambridge, MD

Dallas, TX

Purpose
Leading Expertise - Marzano
Conference
National Conference on Magnet
Schools
National Conference on Magnet
Schools
Spring Special Education
Conference
Building Expertise Educators'
Conference
National Conference on Magnet
Schools
Leading Expertise - Marzano
Conference
International Early Childhood
Inclusion Institute
International Early Childhood
Inclusion Institute
Model Schools Conference

Model Schools Conference
EED Annual Grantee Summit
EED Annual Grantee Summit
Positivity Project Leadership
Conference

PBL World

DA Superintendent's Summit

Cabinet Retreat
NTAC

District Personnel
Harris, Shannon - Assistant Principal

Jones, Kailyn - Principal

Mask, LaDonna - Principal

Prihoda, Eileen - Director of Special Education
Soupal, Kathryn - Magnet Focus Teacher
Soupal, Kathryn - Magnet Focus Teacher
Wilson, Lamar - Assistant Principal

Barry, Angela - Assistant Director of University
Preschool

Lycos, Jennifer - Special Education Assistant Director
Miller, Mark - Assistant Principal

Scott, Jami - Assistant Principal

Stalter, Paden - Director

Steptermckay, Alyssa - Interim Principal

Lee, Amber - Principal

Pena-Rodriguez, Ariel - Sr. Director

Tokar, Kristina - Chief Operating Officer

Hampton-Madyun, Sharon - Principal

Lawrence, KS

5 Day Intenstive Instructional
Coaching Institute

Schafer, Leigh - Assistant Director
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District Cost
3,025.21
3,514.40
3,591.30

983.80
3,237.65
3,304.90
2,907.31
2,220.81
2,270.81
3,227.79
2,913.77
2,756.66
6,638.23
2,262.40

4,469.13
2,690.98

3,383.96

4,275.89




. Destination @~ Purpose ~ DistrictPersonnel ~ District Cost

Lawrence, KS 5 Day Intenstive Instructional Thomas, Yvonne - Director of Instruction $ 4,055.44
Coaching Institute

Cambridge, MD DA Superintendent's Summit Benavides, Jessica - Executive Director $ 1,348.98
Cabinet Retreat

Cambridge, MD DA Superintendent's Summit Keck, Sergio - Deputy Superintendent of Special $ 2,382.98
Cabinet Retreat Populations

Total $ 196,301.44

6 OF 6




	FY23

